REQUEST A QUOTE
PBV Valves
Full Opening Swing Style Check Valves
SCHEDULE SERVICES
562-529-8400
2

Example: 4" P-860-11-2236-YY • This number represents a 4" P Series, Integral Seat Design, Class 600, Firesafe to API
6FD, Raised Face End Connections, Carbon Steel Body & Cover, Stainless Steel Disc, Viton® GF Seals, NACE, no modifications.
How To Order
• Blind Bolt Holes and Metal-to-Metal Body Cover
• WCC/WCB Dual Rated Body Material
• Viton® GF Seals
• Hydrostatic Tested 100% to API 6D and API 598
• In-Line Repairable
• Bleed Plug On Cover
• Cast Feet To Prevent Roll Over (10" & Larger)
• Suitable for Horizontal & Vertical Upflow Installation
10
1
5
6
7211 128SS Overlay
for Extended
Service
2", 3" & 4" illustration only. Parts may vary according to design.
3 4
3
PBV® Series P800/P900 Swing Style Check Valves • Dimensional Data, 2"-24", Parts & Materials
A
C
B
Size ANSI Wrk. A A B C Wt.
(in.) Class Press. RF RTJ (lbs.)
150 290 8 8 1/2 9 6 40
300 750 10 1/2 11 1/8 9 6 1/2 42
2 600 1500 11 1/2 11 5/8 9 1/4 6 1/2 57
900 2250 14 1/2 14 5/8 10 1/2 8 1/2 150
1500 3750 14 1/2 14 5/8 10 1/2 8 1/2 150
150 290 9 1/2 10 10 5/8 7 1/2 69
300 750 121/2 13 1/8 10 5/8 9 70
3 600 1500 14 14 1/8 11 3/8 8 1/4 100
900 2250 15 15 1/8 11 3/4 9 1/2 180
1500 3750 18 1/2 18 5/8 15 5/8 10 1/2 280
150 290 111/2 12 12 5/8 9 94
300 750 14 14 5/8 13 1/2 10 120
4 600 1500 17 17 1/8 13 3/4 10 3/4 181
900 2250 18 18 1/8 14 11 1/2 250
1500 3750 211/2 21 5/8 17 12 1/4 370
150 290 14 14 1/2 16 1/2 11 161
300 750 17 1/2 18 1/8 18 12 1/2 250
6 600 1500 22 22 1/8 19 5/8 14 440
900 2250 24 24 1/8 20 15 890
1500 3750 27 3/4 28 22 15 1/2 1040
Dimensional Data • Class 150 -1500, 2"- 6", (in.) Dimensional Data • Class 150 -900, 12"- 24", (in.)
Size ANSI Wrk. A A B C Wt.
(in.) Class Press. RF RTJ (lbs.)
150 290 27 1/2 28 26 3/8 19 619
300 750 28 28 5/8 29 20 1/2 850
12
600 1500 33 33 1/8 33 7/8 22 1430
900 2250 38 38 1/8 36 24 2370
150 290 31 31 1/2 24.25 16.15 1085
14 300 750 33 33 5/8 27.10 16.30 1770
600 1500 35 35 1/8 28.00 16.90 2260
150 290 34 34 1/2 31.50 18.90 1405
16 300 750 34 34 5/8 33.40 19.50 1960
600 1500 39 39 1/8 37.30 22.50 3035
150 290 38 1/2 39 37.10 22.32 1960
18 300 750 38 1/2 39 1/8 37.60 22.50 2530
600 1500 43 43 1/8 37.35 22.50 4050
150 290 38 1/2 39 37.92 22.95 2110
20 300 750 40 40 3/4 40.71 23.62 3220
600 1500 47 47 1/4 45.10 27.40 6120
150 290 51 51 1/2 47.30 28.50 3290
24 300 750 53 53 7/8 47.75 28.75 4170
600 1500 55 55 3/8 48.50 29.25 7970
Parts & Materials
Item No. Description Standard Sour (NACE) Trim
1 Body ASTM A216 Gr. WCC